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Baron Invitational 2018 - 1/20/2018

Results - Baron Inv
 
Event 1  Mixed 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:49.34Reading

1) Stricker, Charley I W17 2) Deviney, Patrick G M17

3) Wasielevski, Caroline W16 4) Scheel, Charlie F M17

29.76 29.93 27.06 22.59

A2 1:50.19E-Town-US

1) Walsh, Gabby W15 2) Quinn, Dylan M17

3) Mueser, Daniel M18 4) Rachael, Oliviah W17

29.44 32.50 23.82 24.43

A3 1:52.93Red Lion

1) Aggen, Holly W15 2) Lorenzen, Jacob J M18

3) White, David M17 4) Grim, Maddie W16

32.14 28.67 25.66 26.46

B4 1:54.89Reading

1) Wasielevski, Sarah W14 2) Silva Reyes, Raymon M17

3) Schroder, Catherine A W17 4) Lantz, Daniel M15

31.84 30.84 29.39 22.82

A5 1:59.14MASH

1) Tucker, Jonathan M16 2) Jacobson, Ilana W15

3) Kovach, Joe M17 4) Diamond, Priscilla W18

29.00 35.26 26.99 27.89

C6 2:02.84E-Town-US

1) Azzalina, Benjamin M15 2) Fink, Lexi W15

3) Kriner, Emmy W14 4) Donahue, Andrew M14

27.58 35.95 33.87 25.44

B7 2:03.57E-Town-US

1) Handshew, Megan W15 2) Readinger, Stuart M17

3) Welch, Kyle M16 4) Donahue, Camille W16

33.20 33.10 28.62 28.65

A8 2:05.20East Penn

1) Rineer, Rachel W17 2) Blystone, Kyra W17

3) Brudowsky, Erik S M18 4) Kanelos, Alexa W15

33.96 35.77 26.33 29.14

B9 2:05.77MASH

1) Moyer, Olivia W17 2) Snyder, Molly W16

3) Duncan, Mason M16 4) Stare, Weston M18

35.47 36.72 28.10 25.48

B10 2:06.93Red Lion

1) Stein, Brayden M17 2) Bennett, Carly W14

3) Warntz, Ally W15 4) Chan, Nathaniel M18

29.07 40.65 32.09 25.12

A11 2:08.90MC-MA

1) Shearn, Nathan M 2) Hartzler, Ashley W

3) Gehman, Maxwell M 4) Jury, Kaylin W

32.56 39.90 26.30 30.14

C12 2:12.59MASH

1) Earley, Jillian W14 2) Calcara, Morgan W17

3) Gaston, Jonathan M16 4) Walters, Garrett M18

36.16 43.05 27.65 25.73

E13 2:13.32E-Town-US

1) Alsbaugh, Abby W17 2) Quinn, Maddie W15

3) Shelly, Chase M15 4) Arnold, Donovan M15

35.69 40.75 30.46 26.42

C14 2:16.93MC-MA

1) Hatfield, Layla W 2) Schmidhuber, Finn M

3) Miller, McKayla W 4) Burkholder, Logan M

37.18 35.76 36.03 27.96

D15 2:17.48E-Town-US

1) Readinger, Reece M15 2) Connolly, Cera W17

3) Ebersole, Chloe W14 4) Nelson, Mitchell M17

33.71 41.18 34.16 28.43

B16 2:17.82MC-MA

1) Sipel, Lily W 2) Weaver, Luke M

3) Varner, Josh M 4) Redcay, Lily W

40.43 35.29 31.12 30.98

C17 2:19.97Red Lion

1) Rager, Tanner M15 2) Leiphart, Dylan M17

3) Bradley, Hailey W17 4) Carl, Sophia W17

36.53 33.49 35.34 34.61

B18 2:21.69East Penn

1) Mager, Chloe W17 2) DeGrange, Jacob M15

3) Kauffman, Anna W17 4) DeGrange, Rachel W15

36.64 38.36 32.88 33.81

D19 2:25.73Red Lion

1) Cutler, Kodie M16 2) Rodriguez, Xavier M16

3) Ehrhardt, Colin M14 4) Steiner, Nathan M17

40.26 34.83 32.71 37.93

D20 2:26.53MASH

1) Riebe, Johann M15 2) Munoz, Lillanna W17

3) Fatzinger, Ethan M17 4) Gesell, Makayla W14

35.69 46.25 31.06 33.53

C21 2:28.99East Penn

1) Grubb, Sam W15 2) Karoly, Jackie W15

3) DeGrange, Rylie W15 4) Wagner, Josh M16

43.03 39.72 35.71 30.53

E22 2:38.58MASH

1) Bathgate, Morgan W15 2) Cahill, Steve M14

3) Hoover, Nathan M14 4) Lemin, Phoebe W13

46.23 36.75 38.51 37.09

D23 2:47.20East Penn

1) Bordner, Peyton M 2) Bonniot, Adele W17

3) Betsko, Sam W16 4) Ash, Jamaica W15

40.41 47.35 38.87 40.57

 
Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

DON-MA1 2:11.54Fry, Hailey

29.66 32.51 34.87 34.50

DON-MA2 2:12.96Wheeler, Grace

30.36 33.95 34.77 33.88

Reading 153 2:16.77Deviney, Courtney

31.68 34.39 35.57 35.13

MASH 174 2:25.68Moyer, Olivia

33.05 36.81 38.37 37.45

East Penn 155 2:28.42Karoly, Jackie

32.07 38.27 39.72 38.36

MASH 146 2:31.48Gesell, Makayla

33.47 37.97 40.15 39.89

E-Town-US 177 2:39.53Louie, Emily

37.79 40.58 41.68 39.48

East Penn 158 2:41.04DeGrange, Rylie

37.63 41.78 39.42 42.21

MC-MA9 2:45.26Hatfield, Layla

38.38 43.44 1:23.42 0.02

East Penn 1510 2:52.69DeGrange, Rachel

38.54 42.44 43.88 47.83
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Event 3  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

DON-MA1 1:54.04Wilkinson, Tyler

25.61 28.93 29.90 29.60

Red Lion 172 1:57.71Anderson, Jack

26.92 29.37 30.53 30.89

DON-MA3 2:00.18Fry, Logan

28.09 30.26 31.19 30.64

MASH 154 2:05.56Maxwell, Brandon

27.73 30.58 33.14 34.11

MASH 155 2:17.10Riebe, Johann

31.85 34.99 36.28 33.98

Lancaster Mennon 146 2:18.12Degenhard, Owen

30.98 34.98 36.72 35.44

MASH 147 2:22.61Stump, Carson

32.40 35.44 37.65 37.12

MASH 148 2:25.59Agrawal, Vishesh

32.66 36.77 39.20 36.96

 
Event 4  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Reading 161 2:21.54Wasielevski, Caroline

28.65 36.94 42.84 33.11

Red Lion 152 2:28.65Aggen, Holly

32.61 38.77 44.14 33.13

Reading 173 2:28.84Schroder, Catherine A

32.59 36.88 47.21 32.16

E-Town-US 154 2:33.52Fink, Lexi

33.03 40.85 43.79 35.85

E-Town-US 155 2:49.61Handshew, Megan

36.71 41.21 52.37 39.32

Red Lion 176 2:49.86Bradley, Hailey

37.37 45.89 49.91 36.69

MC-MA7 2:59.52Fittery, Ellie

34.45 46.82 55.21 43.04

 
Event 5  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Reading 171 2:06.05Deviney, Patrick G

26.37 34.12 37.07 28.49

East Penn 182 2:11.09Brudowsky, Erik S

28.13 33.78 39.02 30.16

Red Lion 173 2:15.32Stein, Brayden

28.58 34.51 40.77 31.46

Reading 174 2:17.23Brzezicki, Austin J

27.96 37.14 40.44 31.69

Red Lion 145 2:19.07Rexroth, Andrew

29.32 36.42 42.91 30.42

Lancaster Mennon 166 2:19.37Wilson, Clint J

28.56 33.26 42.92 34.63

Red Lion 177 2:25.50Leiphart, Dylan

30.93 38.72 41.99 33.86

MASH 158 2:30.78Wetherhold, James

33.02 39.35 44.78 33.63

MASH 17--- DQKovach, Joe

29.47 35.49 37.54 30.68

 
Event 6  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

DON-MA1 24.53Park, Jenna

DON-MA2 24.79Park, Jordynn

E-Town-US 173 25.15Rachael, Oliviah

MASH 184 27.82Diamond, Priscilla

E-Town-US 165 27.84Dehmey, Abbi

Reading 166 28.03Anderlonis, Olivia

East Penn 177 28.09Blystone, Kyra

E-Town-US 178 28.29Kraskewicz, Erin

Reading 189 28.36Iswalt, Madeline E

Red Lion 1610 28.46Baughman, Ashley

Red Lion 1411 28.51Schwinger, Sam

E-Town-US 1512 28.73Batche, Mackenzie

East Penn 1713 28.78Rineer, Rachel

MASH 1414 29.62Safer, Juliette

E-Town-US 1415 29.88Kriner, Emmy

East Penn 1716 29.95Kauffman, Anna

E-Town-US 1717 30.70Alsbaugh, Abby

E-Town-US 1418 30.77Ebersole, Chloe

East Penn 1519 30.89DeGrange, Rylie

E-Town-US 1720 31.02Connolly, Caeli

MASH 1521 31.04Hilles, Olivia

MC-MA22 31.06Sipel, Lily

MC-MA23 31.09Jury, Kaylin

Red Lion 1524 31.50Huster, Kirstin

East Penn 1725 31.99Mager, Chloe

MC-MA26 32.29Galbreath, Talia

MASH 1527 32.45Gaston, Laurel

Reading 1728 32.47Witmer, Gianna M

Red Lion 1529 32.90Chan, Rosemarie

East Penn 1630 33.04Betsko, Sam

Red Lion 1731 33.22Carl, Sophia

MC-MA32 33.66Hatfield, Layla

E-Town-US 1533 33.85Quinn, Maddie

MASH 1634 33.98Barley, Elizabeth

E-Town-US 1735 34.09Connolly, Cera

MC-MA36 34.30Zeiset, Raeghyn

East Penn 1537 34.31DeGrange, Rachel

E-Town-US 1738 34.39Block, Allie

E-Town-US 1539 35.71Rhine, Sarah

E-Town-US 1740 35.88Anderton, Katie

E-Town-US 1641 36.89Nicodemus, Brooke

MASH 1342 38.41Lemin, Phoebe

E-Town-US 1543 41.87Ziegler, Hannah

East Penn 1544 43.08Ash, Jamaica

East Penn 1745 44.46Bonniot, Adele

E-Town-US 1846 46.34Shepler, Megan

East Penn 1747 47.78Kragh, Josefine

East Penn 1748 50.91Dutra Raposo, Ana

 
Event 7  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

E-Town-US 181 22.76Mueser, Daniel

DON-MA2 22.80Houck, Jake

Red Lion 183 23.34Lorenzen, Jacob J

E-Town-US 154 23.44Azzalina, Benjamin
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(Event 7  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

MC-MA5 23.53Gehman, Maxwell

SHS-MA 176 23.60Houser, Colby R

Reading 177 23.69Scheel, Charlie F

Reading 158 23.72Lantz, Daniel

MASH 169 24.05Tucker, Jonathan

Red Lion 1610 24.07McDanel, Shane

Red Lion 1811 25.38Chan, Nathaniel

MASH 1612 25.87Duncan, Mason

MASH 1813 25.89Stare, Weston

E-Town-US 1714 26.00Quinn, Dylan

MASH 1815 26.05Walters, Garrett

Red Lion 1416 26.22Rexroth, Andrew

MASH 1617 26.79Gaston, Jonathan

E-Town-US 1618 26.86Welch, Kyle

MC-MA19 26.89Shearn, Nathan

E-Town-US 1520 27.00Shelly, Chase

MASH 1421 27.10Stump, Carson

E-Town-US 1522 27.12Arnold, Donovan

MASH 1423 27.15Cahill, Steve

East Penn 1524 27.29DeGrange, Jacob

MASH 1725 27.30Fatzinger, Ethan

MC-MA26 27.37Varner, Josh

E-Town-US 1427 27.52Donahue, Andrew

Red Lion 1428 27.76Ehrhardt, Colin

E-Town-US 1729 27.79Nelson, Mitchell

Reading 1530 27.80Villareal, Benjamin

MC-MA31 27.91Weaver, Luke

E-Town-US 1532 28.32Readinger, Reece

Reading 1733 28.40Perez, Thomas

MC-MA34 28.55Burkholder, Logan

Red Lion 1635 28.83Rodriguez, Xavier

Reading 1536 28.84Estronza-Acevedo, Giovannie

Red Lion 1537 28.85Rager, Tanner

MASH 1538 29.33Birks, Alexandar

East Penn 1639 29.47Wagner, Josh

MC-MA40 29.66Schmidhuber, Finn

E-Town-US 1841 30.11Morales, Nestor

East Penn42 30.32Bordner, Peyton

Red Lion 1543 30.38Snell, Mattsun

Red Lion 1444 34.82Spyker, Eric

Red Lion 1745 38.15Steiner, Nathan

 
Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Reading 151 5:54.21Iswalt, Kylee

29.84 33.44 35.25 36.30

35.99 36.38 37.09 36.80

37.27 35.85

DON-MA2 6:06.53Wheeler, Grace

31.88 35.78 37.17 37.22

37.82 37.56 38.17 37.75

37.43 35.75

MASH 153 6:08.06Jacobson, Ilana

33.25 36.58 37.45 37.67

37.58 37.28 37.85 37.72

37.84 34.84

E-Town-US 164 6:08.25Donahue, Camille

32.29 36.43 37.40 37.87

37.70 37.84 38.22 38.10

37.40 35.00

Red Lion 145 6:18.50Schwinger, Sam

32.20 37.02 38.34 39.03

39.19 39.80 39.53 39.58

38.32 35.49

MASH 176 6:20.38Moyer, Olivia

33.88 37.50 38.37 38.91

38.91 38.87 39.03 39.50

38.62 36.79

MC-MA7 6:48.02Jury, Kaylin

36.12 39.42 40.72 40.88

41.49 42.12 41.83 42.47

42.43 40.54

MASH 148 6:51.94Gesell, Makayla

36.81 40.59 42.56 42.87

42.58 41.92 42.59 42.47

40.65 38.90

MC-MA9 7:21.67Galbreath, Talia

37.54 41.48 44.23 44.58

45.27 46.84 45.70 46.28

46.36 43.39

E-Town-US 1710 7:34.49Nicholson, Mollie

38.51 42.73 46.54 47.67

46.54 48.36 49.12 44.09

48.81 42.12

MASH 1511 7:36.17Bathgate, Morgan

40.14 44.58 46.78 47.06

47.00 46.86 46.78 46.79

46.80 43.38

 
Event 9  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Red Lion 171 5:20.72Anderson, Jack

27.41 30.05 32.03 32.54

32.84 33.36 33.41 33.65

33.14 32.29

Reading 172 5:42.47Beitler, Jordan M

28.42 31.93 34.14 35.14

34.93 35.94 35.78 35.89

35.67 34.63

MASH 153 5:58.76Riebe, Johann

31.82 34.87 36.00 36.67

36.32 36.79 36.96 37.05

36.65 35.63

E-Town-US 174 6:15.43Nelson, Mitchell

32.62 35.58 38.10 37.42

38.55 38.86 39.40 39.18

39.09 36.63

E-Town-US 155 6:16.85Readinger, Reece

32.50 36.19 37.58 38.48

39.36 39.18 39.17 39.10

38.39 36.90
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(Event 9  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

MASH 146 6:27.92Hoover, Nathan

35.07 37.85 39.01 39.63

39.53 40.72 40.14 38.91

39.00 38.06

MASH 147 6:49.03Agrawal, Vishesh

34.27 38.60 40.58 42.58

43.72 42.37 42.99 43.26

42.18 38.48

MASH 158 7:15.25Shannon, Kieran

37.42 43.64 44.71 43.95

43.99 44.88 44.87 44.86

44.80 42.13

 
Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

DON-MA1 1:00.60Park, Jordynn

27.89 32.71

E-Town-US 172 1:01.41Rachael, Oliviah

29.04 32.37

Reading 163 1:02.37Wasielevski, Caroline

28.13 34.24

Reading 174 1:03.50Stricker, Charley I

29.43 34.07

Reading 145 1:03.98Wasielevski, Sarah

29.42 34.56

E-Town-US 156 1:06.12Walsh, Gabby

30.74 35.38

East Penn 177 1:12.16Kauffman, Anna

33.68 38.48

Red Lion 158 1:12.81Warntz, Ally

32.73 40.08

East Penn 159 1:16.12Karoly, Jackie

32.11 44.01

E-Town-US 1410 1:18.94Ebersole, Chloe

35.92 43.02

MASH 1611 1:28.89Barley, Elizabeth

42.06 46.83

E-Town-US 1712 1:32.65Louie, Emily

42.06 50.59

MC-MA13 1:33.45Zeiset, Raeghyn

41.74 51.71

E-Town-US 1714 1:38.17Nicholson, Mollie

43.53 54.64

 
Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

DON-MA1 54.85Houck, Jake

25.19 29.66

Red Lion 182 54.87Lorenzen, Jacob J

25.55 29.32

Red Lion 173 56.80White, David

25.98 30.82

SHS-MA 174 58.60Houser, Colby R

27.13 31.47

East Penn 185 1:00.69Brudowsky, Erik S

28.31 32.38

Reading 176 1:01.48Silva Reyes, Raymon

28.31 33.17

Lancaster Mennon 167 1:01.82Wilson, Clint J

28.20 33.62

MASH 158 1:02.12Maxwell, Brandon

28.74 33.38

Reading 149 1:03.82Deren, Thomas

29.56 34.26

MASH 1610 1:06.17Gaston, Jonathan

30.60 35.57

MASH 1611 1:09.28Duncan, Mason

30.98 38.30

Red Lion 1412 1:16.24Ehrhardt, Colin

34.22 42.02

 
Event 12  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

DON-MA1 53.86Park, Jenna

25.41 28.45

DON-MA2 1:00.90Fry, Hailey

28.91 31.99

East Penn 173 1:03.01Blystone, Kyra

29.90 33.11

Reading 184 1:03.37Iswalt, Madeline E

30.09 33.28

MASH 185 1:03.44Diamond, Priscilla

30.42 33.02

E-Town-US 156 1:03.64Batche, Mackenzie

30.42 33.22

E-Town-US 177 1:04.14Kraskewicz, Erin

30.84 33.30

Reading 168 1:04.60Anderlonis, Olivia

30.61 33.99

DON-MA9 1:05.65Wheeler, Grace

30.04 35.61

MASH 1410 1:06.37Safer, Juliette

31.62 34.75

MASH 1611 1:06.66Snyder, Molly

32.37 34.29

MC-MA12 1:06.90Hartzler, Ashley

31.79 35.11

E-Town-US 1413 1:07.47Kriner, Emmy

31.62 35.85

E-Town-US 1714 1:07.92Alsbaugh, Abby

32.93 34.99

East Penn 1515 1:08.31Kanelos, Alexa

32.88 35.43

E-Town-US 1716 1:08.41Connolly, Caeli

32.63 35.78

MASH 1417 1:08.72Earley, Jillian

34.25 34.47

Red Lion 1718 1:09.65Bradley, Hailey

32.60 37.05

MC-MA19 1:09.83Redcay, Lily

32.98 36.85

Red Lion 1420 1:10.64Bennett, Carly

34.18 36.46



Berks County Swim Assoc. County Champ HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - Page 5

Baron Invitational 2018 - 1/20/2018

Results - Baron Inv

(Event 12  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

MASH 1521 1:10.86Hilles, Olivia

32.99 37.87

East Penn 1722 1:13.77Mager, Chloe

34.40 39.37

Red Lion 1523 1:14.76Chan, Rosemarie

35.56 39.20

MASH 1724 1:17.85Munoz, Lillanna

36.32 41.53

E-Town-US 1725 1:18.60Block, Allie

37.78 40.82

East Penn 1526 1:19.84Grubb, Sam

37.58 42.26

E-Town-US 1727 1:20.34Anderton, Katie

38.06 42.28

E-Town-US 1528 1:20.64Rhine, Sarah

38.76 41.88

Red Lion 1729 1:21.03Carl, Sophia

38.21 42.82

MASH 1330 1:25.99Lemin, Phoebe

43.63 42.36

E-Town-US 1531 1:32.10Ziegler, Hannah

44.56 47.54

East Penn 1532 1:39.26Ash, Jamaica

44.07 55.19

 
Event 13  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

E-Town-US 181 49.81Mueser, Daniel

24.30 25.51

Reading 172 50.01Deviney, Patrick G

24.11 25.90

Reading 173 50.92Scheel, Charlie F

24.88 26.04

Red Lion 164 52.40McDanel, Shane

25.33 27.07

MC-MA5 54.03Gehman, Maxwell

25.73 28.30

DON-MA6 54.78Fry, Logan

26.76 28.02

Red Lion 187 56.33Chan, Nathaniel

26.74 29.59

MASH 158 56.67Wetherhold, James

27.58 29.09

E-Town-US 179 56.68Readinger, Stuart

27.11 29.57

Reading 1710 57.32Beitler, Jordan M

27.36 29.96

E-Town-US 1511 59.83Shelly, Chase

28.40 31.43

MC-MA12 1:00.23Shearn, Nathan

28.86 31.37

E-Town-US 1613 1:01.06Welch, Kyle

29.29 31.77

E-Town-US 1414 1:01.53Donahue, Andrew

29.25 32.28

MASH 1415 1:01.68Cahill, Steve

29.75 31.93

Lancaster Mennon 1416 1:02.53Degenhard, Owen

30.58 31.95

MASH 1817 1:02.90Walters, Garrett

29.72 33.18

MASH 1718 1:03.17Fatzinger, Ethan

29.64 33.53

E-Town-US 1519 1:03.31Arnold, Donovan

30.10 33.21

MASH 1420 1:03.37Stump, Carson

30.58 32.79

Red Lion 1521 1:04.76Rager, Tanner

30.48 34.28

Reading 1722 1:04.98Perez, Thomas

31.37 33.61

E-Town-US 1823 1:05.10Morales, Nestor

30.85 34.25

Reading 1524 1:07.57Estronza-Acevedo, Giovannie

30.71 36.86

MC-MA25 1:08.48Burkholder, Logan

33.09 35.39

MASH 1526 1:09.49Birks, Alexandar

34.62 34.87

East Penn 1627 1:12.86Wagner, Josh

34.85 38.01

Red Lion 1628 1:15.57Cutler, Kodie

34.18 41.39

MASH 1529 1:19.60Shannon, Kieran

37.19 42.41

Red Lion 1730 1:28.15Steiner, Nathan

40.08 48.07

 
Event 14  Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:38.85Reading

1) Scheel, Charlie F M17 2) Stricker, Charley I W17

3) Wasielevski, Caroline W16 4) Deviney, Patrick G M17

24.08 26.30 25.39 23.08

B2 1:44.12Reading

1) Brzezicki, Austin J M17 2) Wasielevski, Sarah W14

3) Schroder, Catherine A W17 4) Lantz, Daniel M15

25.23 28.14 27.71 23.04

A3 1:45.03Red Lion

1) McDanel, Shane M16 2) Schwinger, Sam W14

3) Grim, Maddie W16 4) Chan, Nathaniel M18

24.27 28.79 26.72 25.25

B4 J1:50.54Red Lion

1) Rexroth, Andrew M14 2) Warntz, Ally W15

3) Baughman, Ashley W16 4) Stein, Brayden M17

27.53 29.90 28.25 24.86

C5 J1:50.53Reading

1) Deren, Thomas M14 2) Deviney, Courtney W15

3) Iswalt, Madeline E W18 4) Beitler, Jordan M M17

26.65 29.12 28.96 25.80

A6 1:50.73E-Town-US

1) Nelson, Mitchell M17 2) Batche, Mackenzie W15

3) Dehmey, Abbi W16 4) Quinn, Dylan M17

28.00 28.55 28.19 25.99
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(Event 14  Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A7 1:51.60MC-MA

1) Gehman, Maxwell M 2) Hartzler, Ashley W

3) Jury, Kaylin W 4) Varner, Josh M

24.24 29.63 30.55 27.18

A8 1:52.73MASH

1) Maxwell, Brandon M15 2) Moyer, Olivia W17

3) Safer, Juliette W14 4) Stare, Weston M18

26.36 30.90 29.87 25.60

D9 1:53.19Reading

1) Villareal, Benjamin M15 2) Iswalt, Kylee W15

3) Perez, Thomas M17 4) Anderlonis, Olivia W16

28.16 28.68 28.44 27.91

B10 1:55.47E-Town-US

1) Donahue, Andrew M14 2) Kriner, Emmy W14

3) Kraskewicz, Erin W17 4) Readinger, Reece M15

29.94 27.27 29.58 28.68

C11 1:56.22Red Lion

1) Anderson, Jack M17 2) Bennett, Carly W14

3) Huster, Kirstin W15 4) Leiphart, Dylan M17

25.98 32.30 31.65 26.29

A12 1:57.83East Penn

1) Kauffman, Anna W17 2) DeGrange, Jacob M15

3) Kanelos, Alexa W15 4) Rineer, Rachel W17

31.36 27.02 30.70 28.75

B13 1:59.29MASH

1) Stump, Carson M14 2) Earley, Jillian W14

3) Hilles, Olivia W15 4) Wetherhold, James M15

28.25 32.15 32.52 26.37

B14 2:00.95MC-MA

1) Weaver, Luke M 2) Redcay, Lily W

3) Sipel, Lily W 4) Fittery, Ellie W

30.27 30.84 31.88 27.96

E15 2:04.75Red Lion

1) Ehrhardt, Colin M14 2) Snell, Mattsun M15

3) Rager, Tanner M15 4) Spyker, Eric M14

28.98 30.97 29.39 35.41

C16 2:05.35MC-MA

1) Schmidhuber, Finn M 2) Hatfield, Layla W

3) Burkholder, Logan M 4) Miller, McKayla W

30.27 34.02 28.71 32.35

C17 2:05.45MASH

1) Fatzinger, Ethan M17 2) Calcara, Morgan W17

3) Gaston, Laurel W15 4) Franks, Benjamin M14

31.30 31.82 33.34 28.99

D18 2:07.76E-Town-US

1) Fink, Lexi W15 2) Quinn, Maddie W15

3) Morales, Nestor M18 4) Anderton, Katie W17

28.51 32.84 30.92 35.49

D19 2:14.75Red Lion

1) Rodriguez, Xavier M16 2) Carl, Sophia W17

3) Chan, Rosemarie W15 4) Lanius, Christopher M M17

29.35 35.52 32.49 37.39

C20 2:16.13E-Town-US

1) Nicodemus, Brooke W16 2) Rhine, Sarah W15

3) Nicholson, Mollie W17 4) Readinger, Stuart M17

37.01 35.64 36.58 26.90

E21 2:18.77MASH

1) Birks, Alexandar M15 2) Lemin, Phoebe W13

3) Bathgate, Morgan W15 4) Agrawal, Vishesh M14

30.54 39.30 38.60 30.33

B22 2:33.57East Penn

1) Bonniot, Adele W17 2) Bordner, Peyton M

3) Ash, Jamaica W15 4) Grubb, Sam W15

46.81 29.24 41.36 36.16

E23 2:34.24E-Town-US

1) Ziegler, Hannah W15 2) Block, Allie W17

3) Shepler, Megan W18 4) Steffie, Colin M17

44.02 34.92 43.87 31.43

D--- X2:08.86MASH

1) Barley, Elizabeth W16 2) Shannon, Kieran M15

3) Gesell, Makayla W14 4) Hoover, Nathan M14

29.40 34.21 35.53 29.72

 
Event 15  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

DON-MA1 1:01.30Park, Jenna

30.16 31.14

E-Town-US 152 1:02.95Walsh, Gabby

30.63 32.32

Reading 173 1:04.66Stricker, Charley I

31.41 33.25

Reading 144 1:09.74Wasielevski, Sarah

33.67 36.07

Reading 175 1:10.04Schroder, Catherine A

33.91 36.13

Red Lion 166 1:11.73Baughman, Ashley

34.48 37.25

E-Town-US 167 1:12.29Donahue, Camille

35.00 37.29

Reading 158 1:12.31Iswalt, Kylee

34.45 37.86

E-Town-US 159 1:12.94Handshew, Megan

34.93 38.01

East Penn 1710 1:15.39Rineer, Rachel

37.31 38.08

Red Lion 1511 1:15.48Warntz, Ally

37.22 38.26

East Penn 1512 1:21.98Kanelos, Alexa

39.95 42.03

MC-MA13 1:23.07Miller, McKayla

40.98 42.09

MASH 1414 1:25.59Earley, Jillian

42.61 42.98

E-Town-US 1715 1:25.63Louie, Emily

42.92 42.71

MASH 1516 1:26.79Gaston, Laurel

42.68 44.11

East Penn 1717 2:09.00Dutra Raposo, Ana

57.56 1:11.44

 
Event 16  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

DON-MA1 58.46Wilkinson, Tyler

28.34 30.12
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Baron Invitational 2018 - 1/20/2018

Results - Baron Inv

(Event 16  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

E-Town-US 152 58.73Azzalina, Benjamin

28.62 30.11

DON-MA3 58.96Houck, Jake

28.35 30.61

Red Lion 174 1:00.37White, David

29.42 30.95

Lancaster Mennon 165 1:00.83Wilson, Clint J

29.10 31.73

SHS-MA 176 1:02.80Houser, Colby R

29.80 33.00

MASH 167 1:03.05Tucker, Jonathan

29.50 33.55

East Penn 158 1:08.39DeGrange, Jacob

32.54 35.85

MC-MA9 1:13.34Shearn, Nathan

35.48 37.86

MASH 1410 1:21.54Hoover, Nathan

39.32 42.22

Red Lion 1611 1:29.61Cutler, Kodie

42.83 46.78

MASH 1512 1:31.26Shannon, Kieran

44.31 46.95

 
Event 17  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

DON-MA1 1:09.38Park, Jordynn

32.29 37.09

DON-MA2 1:13.99Fry, Hailey

35.41 38.58

Red Lion 153 1:17.06Aggen, Holly

35.67 41.39

MASH 154 1:17.75Jacobson, Ilana

36.84 40.91

Reading 155 1:18.22Deviney, Courtney

37.79 40.43

East Penn 176 1:19.90Blystone, Kyra

37.48 42.42

E-Town-US 157 1:20.84Fink, Lexi

37.24 43.60

MASH 168 1:21.26Snyder, Molly

37.79 43.47

East Penn 159 1:25.55Karoly, Jackie

40.60 44.95

Red Lion 1510 1:25.98Huster, Kirstin

40.71 45.27

MC-MA11 1:28.10Redcay, Lily

40.99 47.11

E-Town-US 1512 1:28.64Quinn, Maddie

41.89 46.75

MC-MA13 1:28.82Hartzler, Ashley

41.62 47.20

Red Lion 1414 1:30.69Bennett, Carly

42.72 47.97

E-Town-US 1715 1:30.80Connolly, Cera

43.25 47.55

MC-MA16 1:31.60Sipel, Lily

43.07 48.53

MC-MA17 1:32.99Fittery, Ellie

43.19 49.80

East Penn 1518 1:36.60Grubb, Sam

44.84 51.76

Reading 1719 1:36.75Witmer, Gianna M

45.29 51.46

MASH 1520 1:40.79Bathgate, Morgan

48.89 51.90

MASH 1721 1:40.89Munoz, Lillanna

47.38 53.51

E-Town-US 1622 1:46.02Nicodemus, Brooke

49.69 56.33

East Penn 1723 1:47.00Bonniot, Adele

48.47 58.53

E-Town-US 18--- DQShepler, Megan

1:16.43 1:32.30

 
Event 18  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

East Penn 181 1:06.91Brudowsky, Erik S

31.81 35.10

Reading 172 1:07.07Brzezicki, Austin J

30.96 36.11

Reading 153 1:07.97Lantz, Daniel

32.00 35.97

MASH 174 1:08.05Kovach, Joe

32.77 35.28

Reading 175 1:09.83Silva Reyes, Raymon

32.33 37.50

DON-MA6 1:10.19Fry, Logan

32.85 37.34

Red Lion 177 1:10.46Stein, Brayden

32.47 37.99

E-Town-US 178 1:13.35Quinn, Dylan

33.91 39.44

Red Lion 179 1:13.65Leiphart, Dylan

35.71 37.94

Reading 1410 1:14.44Deren, Thomas

35.67 38.77

E-Town-US 1711 1:15.44Readinger, Stuart

35.72 39.72

MASH 1812 1:17.90Stare, Weston

36.85 41.05

Red Lion 1613 1:18.12Rodriguez, Xavier

36.57 41.55

MC-MA14 1:18.20Weaver, Luke

36.41 41.79

Reading 1515 1:18.63Villareal, Benjamin

35.93 42.70

MASH 1416 1:20.22Cahill, Steve

38.18 42.04

MC-MA17 1:23.74Schmidhuber, Finn

38.65 45.09

MC-MA18 1:23.81Varner, Josh

38.62 45.19
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Results - Baron Inv

(Event 18  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

MASH 1519 1:26.58Riebe, Johann

40.68 45.90

Red Lion 1420 1:32.33Spyker, Eric

41.71 50.62

Red Lion 1521 1:37.27Snell, Mattsun

43.53 53.74

East Penn22 1:40.74Bordner, Peyton

45.00 55.74

 
Event 19  Mixed 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:38.41E-Town-US

1) Azzalina, Benjamin M15 2) Walsh, Gabby W15

3) Rachael, Oliviah W17 4) Mueser, Daniel M18

25.09 52.25 28.62 59.42

26.07 56.44 23.97 50.30

A2 3:51.34Red Lion

1) Lorenzen, Jacob J M18 2) Baughman, Ashley W16

3) Aggen, Holly W15 4) White, David M17

24.17 50.78 30.74 1:04.65

29.47 1:01.92 25.64 53.99

B3 4:02.39Red Lion

1) Anderson, Jack M17 2) Schwinger, Sam W14

3) Bradley, Hailey W17 4) McDanel, Shane M16

26.59 55.51 29.76 1:04.00

32.85 1:10.89 24.92 51.99

A4 4:04.70Reading

1) Silva Reyes, Raymon M17 2) Iswalt, Madeline E W18

3) Deviney, Courtney W15 4) Brzezicki, Austin J M17

28.33 59.30 29.79 1:03.70

30.31 1:02.99 27.35 58.71

A5 4:07.05MASH

1) Duncan, Mason M16 2) Diamond, Priscilla W18

3) Jacobson, Ilana W15 4) Kovach, Joe M17

28.68 59.89 31.56 1:07.34

30.66 1:04.62 27.27 55.20

B6 4:07.70MASH

1) Tucker, Jonathan M16 2) Snyder, Molly W16

3) Safer, Juliette W14 4) Maxwell, Brandon M15

25.96 55.16 31.61 1:08.02

31.80 1:07.43 26.54 57.09

B7 4:12.40Reading

1) Deren, Thomas M14 2) Iswalt, Kylee W15

3) Anderlonis, Olivia W16 4) Beitler, Jordan M M17

28.40 1:00.82 31.15 1:05.58

31.55 1:08.38 26.96 57.62

B8 4:14.86E-Town-US

1) Shelly, Chase M15 2) Dehmey, Abbi W16

3) Kraskewicz, Erin W17 4) Arnold, Donovan M15

29.18 1:02.23 29.34 1:03.68

31.09 1:05.12 29.07 1:03.83

C9 4:21.83E-Town-US

1) Morales, Nestor M18 2) Connolly, Caeli W17

3) Alsbaugh, Abby W17 4) Welch, Kyle M16

30.78 1:05.82 32.18 1:09.26

32.59 1:07.06 28.04 59.69

C10 4:26.82MASH

1) Gaston, Jonathan M16 2) Gaston, Laurel W15

3) Hilles, Olivia W15 4) Wetherhold, James M15

28.80 1:00.12 35.25 1:15.39

32.80 1:11.71 27.59 59.60

C11 4:44.22Red Lion

1) Rexroth, Andrew M14 2) Huster, Kirstin W15

3) Chan, Rosemarie W15 4) Snell, Mattsun M15

28.86 58.88 33.35 1:10.94

34.76 1:13.02 36.49 1:21.38

D12 4:49.71MASH

1) Agrawal, Vishesh M14 2) Barley, Elizabeth W16

3) Munoz, Lillanna W17 4) Franks, Benjamin M14

33.45 1:11.05 36.47 1:16.37

36.05 1:15.20 32.29 1:07.09

E13 4:49.78E-Town-US

1) Ebersole, Chloe W14 2) Nicholson, Mollie W17

3) Rhine, Sarah W15 4) Batche, Mackenzie W15

32.12 1:08.37 38.20 1:19.89

36.79 1:17.86 30.29 1:03.66

D14 4:50.09E-Town-US

1) Handshew, Megan W15 2) Louie, Emily W17

3) Connolly, Cera W17 4) Donahue, Camille W16

33.15 1:10.13 37.50 1:26.72

28.70 1:08.19 31.04 1:05.05

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 19

1. Elizabethtown High School 248

2. Reading High School Swimming 235

3. Donegal 214

4. Mechanicsburg Area Senior High 155

5. East Pennsboro 122

6. Red Lion High School 113

7. Manheim Central 66

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 19

1. Red Lion High School 220

2. Mechanicsburg Area Senior High 217

3. Reading High School Swimming 193

4. Elizabethtown High School 143

5. Donegal 135

6. East Pennsboro 62

7. Lancaster Mennonite High Schoo 53

8. Manheim Central 45

9. Susquenita High School 41


